Appendix A

CENTRAL BEDFORDSHIRE COUNCIL
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2014 - 2015 (PART)

PROPOSED EIGHT WEEK CYCLE
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Thur 11 Sep Council
Tues 16 Sep CS OSC (was 02/09)
Thur 18 Sep SC OSC (was 04/09)
Mon 22 Sep SCHH OSC

(was 08/09)
Mon 22 Sep Audit (was 10.00am)
Tues 23 Sep CR OSC (was 09/09)
Wed 24 Sep DMC
Thur 2 Oct General Purposes
Thur 2 Oct HWB
Mon 13 Oct CPP
Tues 14 Oct Executive (was 23/09)
Tues 21 Oct CROSC
Wed 22 Oct DMC
(Tues 4 Nov Executive deleted — not

required under 8 week cycle)

Mon 2 Feb CPP 10.30am
Thur 5 Feb HWB 1.00pm
Tues 10 Feb Executive (budget) 9.30am
Wed 11 Feb DMC 10.00am
Thur 26 Feb Council (budget) 6.30pm
Mon 2 Mar Council (R)
(Police precept) 5.00pm

Wed 4 Mar Licensing 10.00am
Thur- 5 Mar Gen Purp (was 12/03) 10.00am
Tues 10 Mar CS OSC (was 17/02) 10.00am
Wed 11 Mar DMC 10.00am
Thur 12 Mar SC OSC (was 19/02) 10.00am
Mon 16 Mar SCHH OSC (was 02/03) 10.00am
Tues 17 Mar CR OSC (was 03/03) 10.00am
Mon 23 Mar CPP 10.30am
Mon 30 Mar Audit 10.00am
Tues 31 Mar Executive (was 17/03) 9.30am
(Tues 31 Mar CS OCS deleted — not required

under 8 week cycle)
(Thur 2 Apr SC OSC deleted — not required

under 8 week cycle)
Thur 2 Apr HWB 1.00pm
Wed 8 Apr DMC 10.00am
Thur 9 Apr Council 6.30pm
(Mon 13 Apr SCHH OSC deleted — not required

under 8 week cycle)
(Tues 14 Apr CR OSC deleted — not required

under 8 week cycle)
(Tues 21 Apr Executive deleted — not
required under 8 week cycle)

Thur 7 May ELECTIONS
Thur 14 May Induction Event
Thur 21 May Council
(Annual Meeting) 6.30pm
Wed 27 May DMC 10.00am

Tues 11 Nov CS OSC (was 14/10) 10.00am
Wed 12 Nov Licensing 10.00am
Thur 13 Nov SC OSC (was 16/10) 10.00am
Mon 17 Nov SCHH OSC

(was 20/10) 10.00am
Wed 19 Nov DMC 10.00am
Thur 20 Nov Gen Purp (was 04/12) 10.00am
Thur 27 Nov Council 6.30pm
Mon 1 Dec CPP 10.30am
Thur 4 Dec HWB 1.00pm
Tues 9 Dec Executive 9.30am
Thur 11 Dec SC OSC 10.00am
Fri 12 Dec CS OSC 10.00am
Mon 15 Dec SCHH OSC 10.00am
Tues 16 Dec CR OSC 10.00am
Wed 17 Dec DMC 10.00am
Mon 12 Jan Audit 10.00am
Tues 13 Jan Executive

(draft budget) 9.30am
Wed 14 Jan DMC 10.00am
Thur 15 Jan General Purposes 10.00am
Tues 20 Jan CS OSC 10.00am
Thur 22 Jan SC OSC 10.00am
Mon 26 Jan SCHH OSC 10.00am
Tues 27 Jan CR OSC 10.00am
Thur 29 Jan Council 6.30pm
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GP - per cycle if needed

DMC - 4 weekly

Licensing — quarterly

Audit - quarterly

HWB - quarterly or as needed



Key:

CPP — Corporate Parenting Panel

CR OSC - Corporate Resources OSC

CS OSC - Children’s Services OSC

DMC - Development Management Committee
HWB — Health & Wellbeing Board

SCHH OSC - Social Care, Health & Housing OSC
SC OSC - Sustainable Communities OSC

(R) - Reserve

Venues:

Licensing Sub-Committees will be arranged at
local venues as and when required. All other
meetings will normally be at Priory House unless

otherwise agreed by the committee or body
concerned.
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